
Publication date: 19-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

Equip SC Fiber Optic Coupler, OM3 Multi-mode Duplex

Brand : Equip Product code: 156143

Product name : SC Fiber Optic Coupler, OM3 Multi-mode
Duplex

- Multi-mode
- SC APC
SC Coupler OM3 Multi-mode Duplex, 12 pcs

Equip SC Fiber Optic Coupler, OM3 Multi-mode Duplex:

The equip® Fiber Optic Adapter/Coupler is the optimal solution when you need to bridge two fiber patch
cables together. This product is able to mount on the patch panel and thus you can install it with the
existed cabling system sturdily. Moreover, the dust-free cap protects the connection from damage and
thus enhance the durability.
Equip SC Fiber Optic Coupler, OM3 Multi-mode Duplex. Connector type: SC, Product colour: Turquoise,
Fiber mode structure: Multi-mode. Width: 34.7 mm, Depth: 9.4 mm, Height: 33 mm. Quantity per pack:
12 pc(s), Package width: 175 mm, Package depth: 0.1 mm

Features

Number of connectors * 2
Connector type * SC
Product colour Turquoise
Fiber mode structure Multi-mode

Weight & dimensions

Width 34.7 mm
Depth 9.4 mm

Weight & dimensions

Height 33 mm
Weight 13 g

Packaging data

Quantity per pack 12 pc(s)
Package width 175 mm
Package depth 0.1 mm
Package height 100 mm
Package weight 18 g
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